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TEAM RESULTS 
 

Place Region Points 

1 VKO  22585 

2 ALM  21638 

3 KRG  19548 

4 SHMK  8481 

5 AKM  8424 

6 AST  7231 

7 MNG  6816 

8 ABAY  6457 

9 ZHTS  6153 

10 PVL  5647 

11 ALO  5197 

12 TKO  4011 

13 SKO  3995 

14 KST  3344 

15 ULT 3204 

16 KZL  1946 

17 ZHBL 1838 
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60m Men 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 12:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG  6.89 6.87 KMS  1006 Voytyuk T.  

2 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 6.99 7.00 KMS  944 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

3 Beibarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 7.06 7.00 KMS  939 Kabidolda K.  

4 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 7.02 7.01 KMS  934 Buchackiy E., Kletsko T. 

5 Duman BEISENBEKOV 21.08.06 AST 7.18 7.18 I  849 Latyshenko L..  

6 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  7.17 7.19 I  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

7 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG  7.13 7.24 KMS  874 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

8 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 7.19 7.52 I  845 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

9 Bakytzhan NURLANYLY 17.05.05 VKO 7.20  I  840 Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

10 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 7.24  I  821 Safronov K. , Zaikov S. , Kozhageldinov M.  

11 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 7.25  I  816 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

11 Artur ZAGORSKIY 23.05.07 AST 7.25  I  L Bazarov V..  

13 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 7.26  I  L Latyshenko L..  

14 Ivan NAZARUK 04.03.10 PVL 7.52  II  693 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

15 Vladislav MALYNOV 19.08.08 SHMK 7.57  II  672 Yusupzhanov A.  

16 Vladislav LUKASHEVICH 01.11.08 VKO 7.98  III  0 Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

17 Kanat KADYLBEK 18.08.10 VKO 8.04  III  0 Lushpay R.  

18 Islam IZMAILBAYEV 30.06.08 ABAY 8.56    0 Dyagilev Bo. , Parygin Ti.  

 Nurasyl ZHENISOV 20.05.05 ABAY DQ    0 Dyagilev Bo.  

 Erdaulet MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 09.02.10 VKO DQ    0 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST DQ    0 Latyshenko L..  

 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO DQ    0 Kokanbaev Ka. , Novikov A.  

 Egor SHKUTKO 07.01.08 KST DQ    0 Sunarbaeva L..  

 

200m Men 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 12:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 22.27q2 21.90 MS  1002 Buchackiy E., Kletsko T.   

2 Beibarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 22.36q3 22.15 KMS  966 Kabidolda K.  

3 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG  22.18q1 22.53 KMS  962 Voytyuk T.  

4 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG  22.36q4 22.67 KMS  937 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

5 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 22.49q6 23.02 KMS  919 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

6 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 22.48q5 DNF KMS  921 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

7 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 22.50  KMS  918 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

8 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 22.64  KMS  899 Latyshenko L..  

9 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 22.70  KMS  891 Kokanbaev Ka. , Novikov A.  

10 Ayberdy DANALYK 11.03.08 ALM 22.72  KMS  888 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

11 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 22.74  KMS  886 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

12 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 23.01  I  850 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

12 Rasul KADYROV 20.02.08 AST 23.01  I  L Kabidolda K.  

14 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 23.10  I  838 Borzov A.. , Borisov V..  

15 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 23.15  I  832 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

16 Duman BEISENBEKOV 21.08.06 AST 23.18  I  L Latyshenko L..  

17 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 23.49  I  788 Safronov K. , Zaikov S. , Kozhageldinov M.  

18 Dilshot KUDRATULAEV 25.05.06 SHMK 23.53  I  783 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Kalachev P.  

19 Egor SHKUTKO 07.01.08 KST 23.59  I  L Sunarbaeva L..  

20 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 23.72  I  760 Latyshenko L..  

21 Bakytzhan NURLANYLY 17.05.05 VKO 23.94  II  733 Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

22 Nurasyl ZHENISOV 20.05.05 ABAY 24.07  II  717 Dyagilev Bo.  

23 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 24.27  II  693 Buchackiy V.  

24 Ivan NAZARUK 04.03.10 PVL 24.47  II  670 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

25 Sayan MUKASHOV 18.02.10 ABAY 24.52  II  L Kayinbayen K. , Koshekov Ka.  

26 Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABAY 24.63  II  L Yershov Se.  

27 Munarbek ZHANATOV 08.05.07 ABAY 24.85  II  626 Sagatbekov B. , Koshekov Ka.  

28 Lyubim BELOUSOV 01.01.09 VKO 24.85  II  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

29 Yersultan TERLEKPAYEV 03.11.06 ABAY 24.91  II L Dyagilev Bo. , Parygin Ti.  

30 Alimzhan ZHANABAY 25.07.08 VKO 24.93  II  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Sokolov D.  

31 Erdaulet MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 09.02.10 VKO 25.12  II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

32 Asylzhan BAUYRZHAN 23.07.09 ABAY 25.31  II  L Kayinbayen K. , Koshekov Ka.  

33 Vladislav LUKASHEVICH 01.11.08 VKO 25.33  II  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

34 Islam IZMAILBAYEV 30.06.08 ABAY 25.56  III  0 Dyagilev Bo. , Parygin Ti.  

35 Kanat KADYLBEK 18.08.10 VKO 27.14    0 Lushpay R.  

 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABAY DNS    0 Cimmerling Ir. , Khizhnyakov Iv. , Diaghilev B.  

 Asan ABDRAKHMAN 16.12.09 ABAY DNS    0 Peshkova Ek. , Dyagilev Bo. , Parygin Ti.  

 Artur ZAGORSKIY 23.05.07 AST DQ    0 Bazarov V..  
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400m Men 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 11:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tokenov MADI 05.06.05 AST 49.54 q2 48.52 KMS  1009 Valiyev R..  

2 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 49.82 q4 49.60 KMS  942 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

3 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 49.81 q3 49.65 KMS  939 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

4 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 50.49 q6 50.64 KMS  889 Buchackaya T. , Bodritskaya S.  

5 Ignatiy VAGENLEYTNER 08.02.06 ALM 50.47 q5 54.50 KMS  890 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

6 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG  49.29 q1 DNF KMS  961 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

7 Rasul KADYROV 20.02.08 AST 50.57  KMS  884 Kabidolda K.  

8 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 50.67  KMS  878 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

9 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 51.50  I  L Borzov A.. , Borisov V..  

10 Yaroslav LANKUT’ 01.03.08 KST 51.86  I  L Golovkov M.. , Klimov N..  

11 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG  52.16  I  793 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

12 Artur ZABOLOCKIY 21.05.07 SHMK 53.57  II  716 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

13 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 53.77  II  706 Umarov Ru.  

14 Bogdan CHASCHIN 23.06.08 VKO 54.01  II  693 Baytukanov A. , Toktagalin A.  

15 Sayan MUKASHOV 18.02.10 ABAY 54.02  II  L Kayinbayen K. , Koshekov Ka.  

16 David HASANOV 17.10.06 SHMK 54.10  II  688 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

17 Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABAY 54.20  II  L Yershov Se.  

18 Ilya KULGUSKIN 20.02.06 ABAY 54.67  II  L Dyagilev Bo. , Parygin Ti.  

19 Munarbek ZHANATOV 08.05.07 ABAY 54.78  II  L Sagatbekov B. , Koshekov Ka.  

20 Yedyge YERSAYIN 16.08.08 ABAY 55.79  III  L Sagatbekov B. , Koshekov Ka.  

21 Alimzhan ZHANABAY 25.07.08 VKO 56.33  III  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Sokolov D.  

22 Asylzhan BAUYRZHAN 23.07.09 ABAY 56.49  III  L Kayinbayen K. , Koshekov Ka.  

23 Lyubim BELOUSOV 01.01.09 VKO 56.78  III  556 Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

24 Kirill MALCEV 02.10.07 ABAY 56.88  III  0 Yershov Se.  

25 Zhan YERSHOV 28.04.08 ABAY 57.02  III  0 Yershov Se.  

26 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST 57.44  III  525 Verevkin A..  

 Asan ABDRAKHMAN 16.12.09 ABAY DNS    0 Peshkova Ek. , Dyagilev Bo. , Parygin Ti.  

 Ayberdy DANALYK 11.03.08 ALM DNS    0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABAY DNS    0 Cimmerling Ir. , Khizhnyakov Iv. , Diaghilev B.  

 Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO DNS    0 Kokanbaev Ka.  
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800m Men 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 16:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ramazan SHAIYEV 19.09.08 ZHBL 1:56.76q1 1:51.56 NU20IB KMS  1036 Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Z. , Ivanchucov Vl.  

2 Alexander ZHIGAR’ 21.11.06 AKM 1:57.08q3 1:54.89 KMS  951 Adilova Al.  

3 Aleksey CHUKREEV 31.03.05 ABAY 1:58.13q5 1:55.58 KMS  924 Yershov Se.  

4 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 1:57.72q4 1:57.12 KMS  882 Ibraev T..  

5 Alexander MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 1:58.30q6 1:58.18 I  855 Frolova N. , Bychayev A.  

6 Ignatiy VAGENLEYTNER 08.02.06 ALM 1:56.86q2 2:01.36 KMS  889 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

7 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG  1:58.33  I  851 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

8 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG  1:59.20  I  828 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

9 Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO 1:59.62  I  818 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

10 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM 1:59.65  I  817 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

11 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 2:01.27  I  776 Umarov Ru.  

12 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABAY 2:01.71  I  765 Sagatbekov B. , Koshekov Ka.  

13 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 2:02.40  II  749 Sarbasova R. , Aibazaruly M.  

14 Yaroslav LANKUT’ 01.03.08 KST 2:03.02  II  734 Golovkov M.. , Klimov N..  

15 Eldos ERBOL 12.02.06 ZHTS 2:03.43  II  724 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

16 Danil MARCHENKO 09.06.08 VKO 2:03.94  II  712 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

17 Bogdan CHASCHIN 23.06.08 VKO 2:04.90  II  689 Baytukanov A. , Toktagalin A.  

18 Ilya KULGUSKIN 20.02.06 ABAY 2:07.76  II  L Dyagilev Bo. , Parygin Ti.  

19 Yedyge YERSAYIN 16.08.08 ABAY 2:09.23  II  L Sagatbekov B. , Koshekov Ka.  

20 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 2:10.16  II  L Lushpay R. , Shkarpetin A.  

21 Zharas KAYRATOV 08.08.09 VKO 2:10.60  II  L Lushpay R. , Kartaev R.  

22 Zhan YERSHOV 28.04.08 ABAY 2:13.50  III  0 Yershov Se.  

23 Alexandr BATURA 13.11.10 VKO 2:19.14  III  0 Lushpay R. , Lyoshina D. , Lyoshin V.  

 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST DQ    0 Verevkin A..  

 Asylhan MAKYSH 12.02.06 AST DQ    0 Kabidolda K.  

 Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO DNS    0 Kokanbaev Ka.  

 

1500m Men 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 3:59.44 KMS  902 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

2 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 3:59.98 KMS  895 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

3 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 4:00.44 I  889 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 4:00.99 I  L Ibraev T..  

5 Alexander MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 4:02.85 I  860 Frolova N. , Bychayev A.  

6 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 4:07.50 I  805 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

7 Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO 4:14.07 II  731 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

8 Akimzhan ELEKENOV 13.07.04 ALM 4:14.86 II  722 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

9 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS 4:16.33 II  706 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

10 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG  4:18.85 II  679 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

11 Жарас МЕДЕРБЕК 23.11.04 SHMK 4:18.93 II  678 Шаруаев С.  

12 Zharas KAYRATOV 08.08.09 VKO 4:23.18 II  L Lushpay R. , Kartaev R.  

13 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABAY 4:23.81 II  627 Sagatbekov B. , Koshekov Ka.  

14 Danil MARCHENKO 09.06.08 VKO 4:26.17 II  603 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

15 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 4:29.41 III  570 Lushpay R. , Shkarpetin A.  

16 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 4:36.69 III  L Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

17 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 4:40.78 III  464 Sarbasova R. , Aibazaruly M.  

 Farxat KALDANBAI 11.01.06 TKO DNF   0 Kokanbaev Ka.  

 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM DNF   0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 Asylhan MAKYSH 12.02.06 AST DNF   0 Kabidolda K.  

 

3000m Men 

Date: 28.02.2026  
Time: 11:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 8:47.14 I  814 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Rinat KULYGIN 01.09.05 ZHBL 8:49.47 I  802 Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Z.  

3 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 8:52.90 I  784 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

4 Zanggar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 8:56.20 I  768 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Amangos I.  

5 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 9:05.84 I  L Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

6 Akimzhan ELEKENOV 13.07.04 ALM 9:21.57 II  645 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

7 Azizbek SAYDIGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 9:30.06 II  606 Gimranov Yu.  

8 Daniyal AHMETKALIEV 02.01.04 AST 9:31.10 II  601 Saparkhanov A..  

9 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 9:56.67 III  492 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

10 Санжар АБДИРАХМАНОВ 17.02.04 TKO 9:57.19 III  490 Гиmранов Ю. , Кубенов Е.  

 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 Жарас МЕДЕРБЕК 23.11.04 SHMK DNS   0 Шаруаев С.  
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4х200mR Men 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 18:30  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Danil POPOV, Emil TISIN, Pavel KULIKOV, Nurznan SEYDRAKHMAN KRG  1:29.11 KMS  940 

2 Omar SULTANOV, Ayberdy DANALYK, Donald MURATKALIEV, Gleb YUDA ALM 1:29.34 I  932 

3 Erassyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV, Bakytzhan NURLANYLY, Kanagat MANASH, Ivan TETERIN VKO 1:29.39 I  930 

4 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV, Beibarys BATYRULY, Duman BEISENBEKOV, Rasul KADYROV AST 1:29.98 I  910 

5 Nurasyl ZHENISOV, Kirill KOKORIN, Sayan MUKASHOV, Munarbek ZHANATOV ABAY 1:36.18 II  713 

 Kirill SAVCHENKO, Kaisar ILIYAS, Alan IVANOV, Georgiy GLAGOLEV ALO DNS   0 

 Dilshot KUDRATULAEV, Roman KONOSHENKO, Vladislav MALYNOV, Artur ZABOLOCKIY, SHMK DNS   0 

 

4х400mR Men 

Date: 28.02.2026  
Time: 17:25  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Danil MARCHENKO, Erassyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV, Nikita GUREEV, Kanagat MANASH VKO 3:26.54 I  870 

2 Nurasyl ZHENISOV, Kirill KOKORIN, Sayan MUKASHOV, Alexey CHUKREYEV ABAY 3:30.64 II  818 

3 Yaroslav LANKUT, Daur DOSPULOV, Nikita KOZLOV, Egor SHKUTKO KST 3:32.21 II  798 

 Ayberdy DANALYK, Alizhan DOSZHAN, Ignatiy VAGENLEYTNER, Gleb YUDA ALM DQ  0 

 Pavel KULIKOV, Danil POPOV, Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN, Alexandr AKIMOV KRG  DNF   0 

 Kirill SAVCHENKO, Zanggar ALGOZHAULY, Alan IVANOV, Georgiy GLAGOLEV ALO DNF   0 

 

4х400m MixedR  

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 17:50  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Gleb YUDA, Ignatiy VAGENLEYTNER, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA, Margarita KOSSINOVA ALM 3:49.61 

 Kirill KOKORIN, Munarbek ZHANATOV, Ayaulim SMAKOVA, Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA ABAY DQ 

 

60mH Men 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 15:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG  8.31 KMS  945 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

2 Erassyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 8.32 KMS  942 Bodritskaya S. , Lushpay R. , Vesselskiy B.  

3 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 8.70 I  831 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

4 Leonid IBRAGIMOV 14.01.04 ABAY 9.17 II  704 Khizhnyakov Iv.  

 Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL DQ   0 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK DNS   0 Mosseyev D. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

 Artur ZABOLOCKIY 21.05.07 SHMK DNS   0 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

 

2000mSC Men 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 17:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

1 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 5:53.88 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Rinat KULYGIN 01.09.05 ZHBL 5:54.52 Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Z.  

3 Zanggar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 5:59.17 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Amangos I.  

4 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 6:21.70 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Amangos I.  

5 Azizbek SAYDIGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 6:24.66 Gimranov Yu.  

 Farxat KALDANBAI 11.01.06 TKO DNF Kokanbaev Ka.  

VK Amir MAMYRBEKOV 30.12.99 VKO 6:12.34 Lushpay R. , Vesselskiy B.  

 

High Jump Men 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 15:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maksat BAZARBAYEV 06.08.09 KRG  2.00 KMS  914 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

2 Ruslan LOMTEV 27.04.06 VKO 2.00 KMS  914 Bakhtin V. , Lushpay R.  

3 Ramazan BAKYTZHANOV 17.09.09 VKO 1.95 I  870 Baytukanov A. , Toktagalin А.  

4 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT 1.85 II  784 Konik Vl. , Dudar Ta.  

5 Adilzhan SMAILOV 23.03.09 KRG  1.85 II  784 Siplivaya O. , Razvodovskiy V.  

6 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG 1.85 II  784 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

7 Leonid IBRAGIMOV 14.01.04 ABAY 1.75 II  698 Khizhnyakov Iv.  

VK Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 2.08 KMS  0 Baytukanov A.  

 

№ Athlete 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 Best Result 

 1 Leonid IBRAGIMOV  XXO XXX        1.75  

 2 Ruslan LOMTEV    O XO XO XO XXX   2.00  
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№ Athlete 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 Best Result 

 3 Ignat KOZEKA  O O O XXX      1.85  

 4 Alexander KUZMICHEV   O XO XXX      1.85  

 5 Adilzhan SMAILOV  XXO XO O XXX      1.85  

 6 Maksat BAZARBAYEV   O O O O XO XXX   2.00  

 7 Ramazan BAKYTZHANOV  O O O O O XXX    1.95  

 8 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN     O O O O XO XXX 2.08  

 

Pole Vault Men 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 15:07  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dmitriy SHKERDIN 17.03.08 ALM 4.40 I  833 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Korchagin A.  

2 Arkadiy DYOMOCHKIN 17.04.10 ALM 4.30 I  806 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I. , Issachenko A.  

3 Denis SHKERDIN 02.11.10 ALM 3.90 II  700 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Korchagin A.  

3 Platon KRUGLOV 31.08.09 VKO 3.90 II  700 Buchackaya T.  

 

№ Athlete 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 Best Result 

 1 Dmitriy SHKERDIN         O XXO r 4.40  

 2 Platon KRUGLOV  XXO XO O XO XXX      3.90  

 3 Arkadiy DYOMOCHKIN    XO - XXO XO XXO XXO XXX  4.30  

 4 Denis SHKERDIN  XXO O XO XO XXX      3.90  

 

Long Jump Men 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 15:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  7.21 KMS  967 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG  7.14 I  952 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

3 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM  7.01 I  924 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Roman KONOSHENKO 06.02.06 SHMK  6.98 I  918 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

5 Assan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  6.80 I  879 Khlopotnova E. , Ustyantseva O.  

6 Adil ZHASULANOV 11.02.05 AKM  6.71 II  860 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

7 Ilya BEREZHNOY 03.06.07 MNG  6.52 II  820 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

8 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 01.01.04 ALM  6.52 II  820 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

9 Timofey KUSHNAREV 22.09.08 MNG  6.18 III  748 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

10 Gleb GLADILOV 03.03.04 SHMK  5.73 III  654 Yusupzhanov A. , Nabiev A.  

11 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL  4.34   0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

12 Yersultan TERLEKPAYEV 03.11.06 ABAY  3.84   0 Dyagilev Bo. , Parygin Ti.  

13 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM  2.41   0 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 5.98  X  X  X  6.18  6.52  6.52  

2 Gleb GLADILOV 5.70  -  5.73        5.73  

3 Adil ZHASULANOV X  6.10  6.39  6.71  5.93  6.61  6.71  

4 Georgiy LI 7.19  X  X  7.21  X    7.21  

5 Roman KONOSHENKO 6.98  X  6.92  3.87  X  X  6.98  

6 Vadim KARNAUKHOV X  2.41  -        2.41  

7 Yersultan TERLEKPAYEV X  3.84  X        3.84  

8 Il"ya BEREZHNOY X  6.44  X  X  6.52  6.15  6.52  

9 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 6.70  6.76  6.94  7.01  6.69  6.73  7.01  

10 Assan AZAMATULY 6.80  6.78  6.58  X  X  6.78  6.80  

11 Alexander KUZMICHEV 6.78  6.95  6.75  2.69  6.91  7.14  7.14  

12 Seilzhan ARYNOV X  X  4.34        4.34  

13 Timofey KUSHNAREV 6.18  -  -        6.18  

 

Triple Jump Men 

Date: 28.02.2026  
Time: 16:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Gleb GLADILOV 03.03.04 SHMK  15.47 KMS  1002 Yusupzhanov A. , Nabiev A.  

2 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  14.98 I  951 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

3 Adil ZHASULANOV 11.02.05 AKM  14.96 I  949 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

4 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 01.01.04 ALM  14.23 I  873 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

5 Gleb KLEPININ 30.11.09 ALM  13.93 II  842 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

6 Igor OVSEKOV 29.01.08 ALM  13.75 II  823 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG  NM   0 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 Timofey KUSHNAREV 22.09.08 MNG  DNS   0 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 Assan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  DNS   0 Khlopotnova E. , Ustyantseva O.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 14.09  X  14.08  14.23  13.66  X  14.23  

2 Gleb GLADILOV 14.61  14.90  15.47  15.30  15.33  13.54  15.47  

3 Adil ZHASULANOV 14.01  14.61  14.96  14.95  X  14.37  14.96  

4 Georgiy LI 14.85  14.47  14.98  X  14.55  X  14.98  

5 Assan AZAMATULY             DNS  

6 Igor OVSEKOV 13.75  X  X  -  r    13.75  

7 Georgiy KOZMA X  -  X  r      NM  

8 Timofey KUSHNAREV             DNS  

9 Gleb KLEPININ 13.93  X  X  13.66  r    13.93  

 

Shot Put Men 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 15:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 VKO  15.91 KMS  877 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

2 Beksultan ELIKBAYEV 24.07.04 TKO  14.76 I  809 Слаmидинов Е.  

3 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 16.04.08 KRG  13.73 I  748 Kazanina S. , Ulyeva I.  

4 Egor ESENIN 20.06.06 SKO  12.47 II  674 Martynovskaya O. , Okovantsev A.  

5 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 03.06.04 MNG  11.58 III  621 Rabayeva A.  

6 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 05.01.06 VKO  11.24 III  601 Buchackiy V.  

7 Kulatay SHADYIAR 14.06.08 TKO  8.28   0 Слаmидинов Е.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 11.33  11.34  Х  11.26  11.58  Х  11.58  

2 Beksultan ELIKBAYEV 14.03  14.09  14.74  14.76  14.73  14.60  14.76  

3 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV Х  Х  10.50  Х  Х  11.24  11.24  

4 Egor ESENIN 12.06  Х  10.97  12.16  12.47  12.40  12.47  

5 Konstantin UTESHEV Х  14.59  Х  14.36  14.24  15.91  15.91  

6 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 12.78  13.73  13.27  13.03  Х  13.73  13.73  

7 Kulatay SHADYIAR 7.62  8.28  r        8.28  
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Heptathlon Men 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM 4563 I 1680  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

2 Timofey SAFIN 06.02.06 SHMK 4042  I 1470 Redko K., Shpakov G., Ivanov V.  

 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO DNF   0 Buchackaya T , Buchackiy E.  

 Mikhail KOTOV 09.08.06 KRG  DNF   0 Ulyeva I. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 

№ Athlete Run 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Run 60 H m Pole Vault Run 1000 m Points 

 1 Timofey SAFIN 
7.67 
659 

6.32 
657 

9.62 
463 

1.83 
653 

9.35 
671 

3.50 
482 

3:22.96 
457 

4042 

 2 Ivan SENING 
7.24 
799 

6.32 
657 

14.09 
734 

DNS 
 

   DNF 

 3 Mikhail KOTOV 
7.47 
723 

6.67 
736 

12.36 
628 

1.86 
679 

DNS 
 

  DNF 

 4 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 
7.47 
723 

7.02 
818 

10.91 
540 

1.83 
653 

8.73 
806 

3.90 
590 

3:25.93 
433 

4563 
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60m Women 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 12:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tatiana NO 15.06.04 AKM 7.73 q1 7.67 KMS  997 Krahmalev An.  

2 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 7.76 q2 7.69 KMS  991 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

3 Anna TKACHENKO 24.03.08 MNG 7.87 q5 7.81 KMS  954 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

4 Margarita KOSSINOVA 21.08.10 ALM 7.84 q3 7.84 KMS  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

5 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 7.83 q6 7.85 KMS  947 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

6 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 8.00 q8 7.89 KMS  929 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

7 Evgeniya SLEPCHENKO 14.03.06 PVL 7.91 q7 7.94 KMS  923 Kolyev V.  

8 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 7.86 q4 8.04 KMS  938 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

9 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG  8.00  I  896 Ivanova Y. , Kazanina S.  

10 Kristina MIN’KOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 8.04  I  884 Yakimovich T. , Adilova Al.  

10 Yana FOMINA 01.06.07 PVL 8.04  I  L Alexeev V.  

12 Mariya CHEREPANOVA 18.02.09 VKO 8.07  I  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

12 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 8.07  I  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

14 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 8.08  I  872 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

15 Arina MARCHENKO 24.04.06 ALM 8.22  I  L Bodritskaya S. , Kulibaba Se.  

16 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 8.23  I  828 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

17 Angelina AAL’ 15.03.08 KST 8.24  I  826 Borzov A..  

18 Vlada BEREZYUK 31.03.10 PVL 8.30  I  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

19 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 8.31  I  806 Bevza O.  

20 Tolganay SERIKKYZY 13.03.10 VKO 8.34  I  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

21 Ayaulim SMAKOVA 02.08.08 ABAY 8.68  II  704 Khizhnyakov Iv. , Koshekov Ka.  

22 Ramina OSPANOVA 06.07.10 VKO 8.74  II  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Lyoshina D.  

23 Alina LESNYAK 10.02.08 VKO 8.95  III  0 Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Sokolov D.  

 Amina ZHAYNAKOVA 03.11.10 VKO DQ    0 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL DNS    0 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 

200m Women 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 24.62q1 24.34 NU23IB MS  1052 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

2 Margarita KOSSINOVA 21.08.10 ALM 25.37q3 24.88 NU18IR MS  1003 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

3 Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 25.14q2 24.94 MS  998 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

4 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 25.49q4 25.62 KMS  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

5 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG  25.74q6 25.77 KMS  929 Ivanova Y. , Kazanina S.  

6 Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 PVL 25.63q5 25.84 KMS  938 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

7 Evgeniya SLEPCHENKO 14.03.06 PVL 25.85  KMS  919 Kolyev V.  

8 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 26.00  KMS  L Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

9 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 26.04  KMS  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

10 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 26.35  KMS  977 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

11 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 26.50  I  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

12 Kristina MIN’KOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 26.55  I  861 Yakimovich T. , Adilova Al.  

13 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM 26.67  I  851 Martysevich Lu. , Adilova Al.  

14 Nadiya KERIMOVA 19.01.10 VKO 26.76  I  843 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

15 Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST 26.80  I  840 Saparkhanov A..  

16 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 27.00  I  824 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

17 Yasmina TUSUPOVA 15.01.10 VKO 27.15  I  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

18 Yana FOMINA 01.06.07 PVL 27.26  I  L Alexeev V.  

19 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 27.29  I  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

20 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 27.30  I  800 Bevza O.  

21 Mariya CHEREPANOVA 18.02.09 VKO 27.34  I  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

22 Angelina AAL’ 15.03.08 KST 27.45  I  L Borzov A..  

23 Arina MARCHENKO 24.04.06 ALM 27.64  II  L Bodritskaya S. , Kulibaba Se.  

24 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 27.74  II  766 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

25 Afina CHOLAKIDI 21.08.09 KRG  27.88  II  755 Senkin A. , Barsanov N.  

26 Alina LESNYAK 10.02.08 VKO 30.70  III  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Sokolov D.  

 Amina ZHAYNAKOVA 03.11.10 VKO DQ    0 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 Vlada BEREZYUK 31.03.10 PVL DNS    0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 Anna TKACHENKO 24.03.08 MNG DNS    0 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 

400m Women 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG  57.02 q1 56.20 KMS  1003 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

2 Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 PVL 57.19 q2 56.61 KMS  989 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

3 Darya POTOCHESKAYA 22.10.10 VKO 57.31 q3 57.12 KMS  964 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

4 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 57.79 q4 57.37 KMS  947 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

5 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 57.85 q5 57.45 KMS  L Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

6 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 57.92 q6 58.40 I  942 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

7 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 58.00  I  940 Latyshenko L..  

8 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 58.30  I  929 Kokanbaev Ka. , Novikov A.  

9 Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST 1:00.76  I  846 Saparkhanov A..  

10 Yasmina TUSUPOVA 15.01.10 VKO 1:01.39  II  825 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

11 Afina CHOLAKIDI 21.08.09 KRG  1:01.66  II  816 Senkin A. , Barsanov N.  

12 Nadiya KERIMOVA 19.01.10 VKO 1:02.79  II  780 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

13 Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO 1:04.01  II  0 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O. , Podkorytova T.  

14 Karina DZHANALINOVA 11.04.10 VKO 1:05.86  III  0 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO DNS    0 Vesselskiy B. , Lyoshina D.  

 

800m Women 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 16:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:10.02 KMS  1026 Latyshenko L..  

2 Darya MILLER 01.03.06 ALM 2:10.86 KMS  1013 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Gussarov A.  

3 Darya POTOCHESKAYA 22.10.10 VKO 2:11.91 KMS  998 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

4 Aiana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 2:12.08 KMS  995 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 2:19.11 I  892 Kokanbaev Ka. , Novikov A.  

6 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 2:27.79 II  772 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 

1500m Women 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 15:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Darya MILLER 01.03.06 ALM 4:29.53 KMS  998 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Gussarov A.  

2 Aiana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 4:36.47 KMS  947 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Arina GLADYSHEVA 01.01.04 VKO 4:41.18 I  914 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. 

4 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 5:28.22 III  611 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM DNS   0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  
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3000m Women 

Date: 28.02.2026  
Time: 10:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Darya MILLER 01.03.06 ALM 10:04.68 I  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Gussarov A.  

2 Arina GLADYSHEVA 01.01.04 VKO 10:12.84 I  892 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. 

3 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 10:55.18 II  768 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

4 Arailym NUARAZBEK 24.02.09 ZHTS 11:08.78 II  730 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

5 Dagara TUMARBEKOVA 15.01.07 ZHTS 11:47.66 III  627 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 Улданай АБЫLХАН 07.07.07 TKO DNS   0 Коканбаев К. , Кубенов Е.  

 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK DNS   0 Sultanov N.  

 

4х200mR Women 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 17:55  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Mariya SHUVALOVA, Evgeniya SLEPCHENKO, Karina RAHIMOVA PVL 1:40.08 NU23IB KMS  1035 

2 Darya GRIDASSOVA, Angelina SHRUBYANETS, Margarita KOSSINOVA, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA ALM 1:43.54 I  971 

3 Yekaterina PUZYREVA, Alina CHISTYAKOVA, Afina CHOLAKIDI, Valeriya SAFONOVA KRG  1:44.00 I  963 

4 Kristina MIN’KOVSKAYA, Anastasiya KONONOVICH, Elizaveta YAKIMENKO, Tatiana NO AKM 1:46.40 I  921 

5 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA, Ayaulim SMAKOVA, Alina YUSUPOVA, Zere SHIRYAYEVA ABAY 2:01.60 III  675 

 Amina ZHAYNAKOVA, Sofya KIDENKO, Darya PAVLENKO, Nadiya KERIMOVA VKO DQ  0 

 

4х400mR Women 

Date: 28.02.2026  
Time: 16:55  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Diana TROFIMENKO, Karina RAHIMOVA, Mariya ZINEVICH, Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA PVL 3:49.14NU23IB KMS  1006 

2 Darya POTOCHESKAYA, Sofya KIDENKO, Darya PAVLENKO, Yasmina TUSUPOVA VKO 3:57.37 I  942 

3 Darya GRIDASOVA, Angelina SHRUBYANETS, Margarita KOSSINOVA, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA ALM 4:04.96 II  885 

4 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA,  Zere SHIRYAYEVA, Olga YEREMINA, Dilyara KHAYBULLINA ABAY 4:51.61   0 
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60mH 

Women 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 15:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG  8.66 KMS  1015 Ulyeva I. , Kazanin S. , Kazanina S.  

2 Tatiana NO 15.06.04 AKM 8.75 KMS  996 Krahmalev An.  

3 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 8.91 KMS  963 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

4 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 8.96 KMS  952 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

5 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO 9.16 I  912 Vesselskiy B. , Lyoshina D.  

6 Tolganay SERIKKYZY 13.03.10 VKO 9.73 II  800 Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

7 Ayaulim SMAKOVA 02.08.08 ABAY 10.19 II  716 Khizhnyakov Iv. , Koshekov Ka.  

8 Ramina OSPANOVA 06.07.10 VKO 10.51 III  L Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Lyoshina D.  

 

2000mSC Women 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 17:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

1 Улданай АБЫLХАН 07.07.07 TKO 6:44.43 NU20,NU23IB Коканбаев К. , Кубенов Е.  

2 Anastassiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 7:18.34 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Kosinov A.  

3 Arailym NUARAZBEK 24.02.09 ZHTS 7:21.07 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

4 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 7:23.49 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

5 Dagara TUMARBEKOVA 15.01.07 ZHTS 7:39.29 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK DNS Sultanov N.  

 

High Jump Women 

Date: 27.02.2026  
Time: 15:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 1.80 MS  1023 Vesselskiy B.  

2 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 1.75 KMS  974 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K.  

3 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG  1.70 KMS  926 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N. , Razvodovskiy V.  

4 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG  1.70 KMS  926 Ulyeva I. , Kazanin S. , Kazanina S.  

5 Anastassiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 ALM 1.70 KMS  926 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Kuchina S. , Tulapin S.  

6 Olga IZYUMNIKOVA 17.10.09 SHMK 1.70 KMS  926 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

7 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 1.60 I  830 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

8 Milena MERTS 16.10.09 ALM 1.60 I  830 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

9 Darya NEKHAENKO 29.06.06 ULT 1.50 II  735 Konik Vl. , Dudar Ta.  

 Olga YERYOMINA 11.01.05 ABAY NM   0 Khizhnyakov Iv.  

 Zere SHIRYAYEVA 01.02.08 ABAY NM   0 Khizhnyakov Iv. , Koshekov Ka.  

 

№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 Best Result 

1  Sofya USTIMENKO  O XO O XXX     1.60  

 2 Olga YERYOMINA  XXX        NM  

 3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA  O O O XO O XXX   1.70  

 4 Irina SIZOVA    O O O XO XXX  1.75  

 5 Faina MEIRMANOVA     XO XO O XO XXX 1.80  

 6 Darya NEKHAENKO  O XXX       1.50  

 7 Arina MALYUGINA    O O O XXX   1.70  

 8 Anastassiya KUCHINA   O O O XO XXX   1.70  

 9 Zere SHIRYAYEVA  XXX        NM  

 10 Milena MERTS  O O XO XXX     1.60  

 11 Olga IZYUMNIKOVA   O O XO XO XXX   1.70  

 

Pole Vault Women 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 15:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 Polina LYMAREVA 06.07.09 ALM NM   0 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Korchagin A.  

 Leya DANILOVA 25.10.10 ALM NM   0 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Korchagin A.  

 

№ Athlete 2.80 Best Result 

 1` Polina LYMAREVA  XXX NM  

 2 Leya DANILOVA  XXX NM  

 

Long Jump Women 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 15:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO  6.07 KMS  1014 Khlopotnova E. , Buchackiy V.  

2 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  5.73 I  940 Martysevich Lu. , Adilova Al.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

3 Milena MERTS 16.10.09 ALM  5.62 I  916 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.10 VKO  5.60 I  L Khlopotnova E. , Lyoshina D. , Buchackiy V.  

5 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABAY  5.55 I  901 Khizhnyakov Iv.  

6 Alisa ISSAYEVA 08.04.09 ALM  5.53 I  897 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

7 Milana MIKHAILOVA 06.08.08 ALM  5.25 II  L Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

8 Alina IGUMENTSEVA 23.04.10 KRG  5.12 II  809 Kuchina S.  

9 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA 11.11.08 ABAY  5.04 II  792 Yershov Se.  

10 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO  5.00 II  783 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

11 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO  4.47   0 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 Mariya MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO  NM   0 Khlopotnova E. , Lyoshina D. , Lyoshin V.  

 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  NM   0 Stolyarskaya A. , Seliverstova L.  

 Mariya STEPANOVA 23.11.10 VKO  DNS   0 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA X  X  X        NM  

2 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA X  6.07  X  5.94  5.70  5.84  6.07  

3 Sofya USTIMENKO 5.00  4.55  4.83        5.00  

4 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA X  5.48  5.16  5.53  5.53  5.55  5.55  

5 Anastasiya KONONOVICH X  5.36  5.51  X  5.60  5.73  5.73  

6 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO 4.29  4.36  4.47        4.47  

7 Mariya MIKHAYLOVA X  X  X        NM  

8 Milana MIKHAILOVA X  5.00  4.91  5.13  5.14  5.25  5.25  

9 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA X  4.89  5.04  -  -  -  5.04  

10 Alisa ISSAYEVA X  5.08  5.53  5.36  5.23  5.51  5.53  

11 Milena MERTS 5.51  5.60  X  X  5.62  5.58  5.62  

12 Alina IGUMENTSEVA 4.88  4.92  5.12  5.01  4.98  5.02  5.12  

13 Varvara DMITRIEVA X  5.60  5.44        5.60  

14 Mariya STEPANOVA             DNS  

 

Triple Jump Women 

Date: 28.02.2026  
Time: 15:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABAY  12.70 KMS  986 Khizhnyakov Iv.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  12.43 I  958 Stolyarskaya A. , Seliverstova L.  

3 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM  12.34 I  949 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

4 Alisa ISSAYEVA 08.04.09 ALM  12.21 I  936 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

5 Polina BORONILO 22.02.09 ALM  11.71 II  890 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

6 Milana MIKHAILOVA 06.08.08 ALM  11.36 II  850 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

VK Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  12.43 I  0 Khlopotnova E. , Lyoshina D. , Buchackiy V.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA X  12.43  12.12  X  X  12.24  12.43  

2 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA X  12.52  12.70  X  X  12.51  12.70  

3 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 12.24  12.33  X  X  X  12.34  12.34  

4 Milana MIKHAILOVA 11.36  X  X  X  X  11.11  11.36  

5 Polina BORONILO 11.71  X  11.47  X  11.66  X  11.71  

6 Alisa ISSAYEVA X  X  12.17  X  12.21  X  12.21  

7 Varvara DMITRIEVA X  X  12.43        12.43  

 

Shot Put Women 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time: 15:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  12.29 I  728 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

2 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  12.21 I  723 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

3 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK  12.00 I  710 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Novikov A..  

4 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 06.04.08 VKO  11.22 II  661 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

5 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  11.20 II  660 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

6 Alina YUSUPOVA 12.09.10 ABAY  10.09 II  592 Peshkova Ek. , Koshekov Ka.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Angelina POLTINOVA 11.29  12.00  11.19  Х  11.02  Х  12.00  

2 Arina MOZULYAKO 11.01  10.43  11.20  11.12  10.98  10.48  11.20  

3 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 10.88  11.75  12.29  11.89  11.58  11.93  12.29  

4 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 10.48  9.31  11.22  10.55  10.44  10.38  11.22  

5 Tatyana IVANISHKO 12.08  11.37  11.56  Х  11.92  12.21  12.21  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

6 Alina YUSUPOVA 10.09  9.80  9.31  9.54  9.11  Х  10.09  

 

Pentathlon Women 

Date: 26.02.2026  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Alina IGUMENTSEVA 23.04.10 KRG  2969 II 1402 Kuchina S.  

 2 Dilnaz MAXUT 04.01.08 MNG 2882 II 1356 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 3 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO 2758 II 1294 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 4 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 2325 III 1070 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 

№ Athlete Run 60 m High Jump Shot Put Long Jump Run 800 m Points 

1  Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 
10.37 
644 

1.60 
736 

9.41 
491 

4.37 
396 

2:47.38 
491 

2758 

 2 Dilnaz MAXUT 
9.77 
756 

1.63 
771 

7.76 
384 

4.84 
516 

2:50.86 
455 

2882 

 3 Zhanel MIYATBEK 
9.81 
748 

1.33 
439 

6.87 
327 

4.60 
454 

3:00.93 
357 

2325 

 4 Alina IGUMENTSEVA 
9.97 
718 

1.48 
599 

8.26 
416 

5.05 
573 

2:32.40 
663 

2969 

 
 

Judge:     __________________________   D. Mosseyev 
 
 
 
Head Secretary:   __________________________    L. Ladina 

 


